
KENTUCKY MEN’S BASKETBALL
2013-14 Schedule

Date  Opponent Live TV Time 
Oct. 18 (Fri)  BIG BLUE MADNESS  7:30 p.m.

Oct. 29 (Tues)  BLUE-WHITE SCRIMMAGE   7:00 p.m.

Nov. 1 (Fri)  TRANSYLVANIA [EXH.]   7:00 p.m.

Nov. 4 (Mon)  MONTEVALLO [EXH.]  7:00 p.m.

Nov. 8 (Fri)  UNC ASHEVILLE  7:00 p.m.

Nov. 10 (Sun)  NORTHERN KENTUCKY  4:00 p.m.

Nov. 12 (Tues) 1 vs. Michigan State  7:30 p.m.
Nov. 17 (Sun) 2 ROBERT MORRIS  7:00 p.m.

Nov. 19 (Tues) 2 TEXAS-ARLINGTON  7:30 p.m.

Nov. 25 (Mon) 2 CLEVELAND STATE  7:00 p.m.

Nov. 27 (Wed) 2 EASTERN MICHIGAN  4:00 p.m.

Dec. 1 (Sun) 3 vs. Providence  8:30 p.m.
Dec. 6 (Fri) 4 vs. Baylor  10:00 p.m.
Dec. 10 (Tues)  BOISE STATE  9:00 p.m.

Dec. 14 (Sat)  at North Carolina  5:15 p.m.
Dec. 21 (Sat)  BELMONT  Noon

Dec. 28 (Sat)  LOUISVILLE  4:00 p.m.

Jan. 8 (Wed) * MISSISSIPPI STATE  8:00 p.m.

Jan. 11 (Sat) * at Vanderbilt  1:00/3:30 p.m.
Jan. 14 (Tues) * at Arkansas  9:00 p.m.
Jan. 18 (Sat) * TENNESSEE  Noon

Jan. 21 (Tues) * TEXAS A&M  9:00 p.m.

Jan. 25 (Sat) * GEORGIA  1:30 p.m.

Jan. 28 (Tues) * at LSU  9:00 p.m.
Feb. 1 (Sat) * at Missouri  1:00 p.m.
Feb. 4 (Tues) * OLE MISS  7:00 p.m.

Feb. 8 (Sat) * at Mississippi State  1:30 p.m.
Feb. 12 (Wed) * at Auburn  8:00 p.m.
Feb. 15 (Sat) * FLORIDA (ESPN COLLEGE GAMEDAY)  9:00 p.m.

Feb. 18 (Tues) * at Ole Miss  7:00 p.m.
Feb. 22 (Sat) * LSU / 4:00 p.m.

Feb. 27 (Thurs) * ARKANSAS / 7:00 p.m.

Mar. 1 (Sat) * at South Carolina / 6:00 p.m. 
Mar. 4 (Tues) * ALABAMA  9:00 p.m.

Mar. 8 (Sat) * at Florida  Noon
Mar. 12-16 (Wed-Sun) 5 SEC Tournament        TBA
Check local listings • All times Eastern
 * SEC Game 
 1 State Farm Champions Classic (United Center, Chicago, Ill.)
 2 Keightley Classic (Rupp Arena, Lexington, Ky.)
 3 Barclays Center (Brooklyn, N.Y.)
 4 Big 12/SEC Challenge (AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas)
 5 SEC Tournament (Georgia Dome, Atlanta, Ga.)


